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 St. Mary’s Open Day Calendar 2022 

May 

Date 
 

Institution 

Tuesday May 3rd North Tyneside College 
South Tyneside College 
 

Wednesday May 4th  Newcastle College 
University of Sunderland 

Thursday May 5th Goldsmiths 

Saturday May 7th Coventry University 
 

Wednesday May 11th Leeds Trinity 
 

Thursday May 12th Northumberland College 
University of West England 
 

Saturday May 14th University of Cumbria 

Monday May 16th  University of Bath 

Tuesday May 17th University of Bath 

Wednesday May 18th Newcastle College 
Northumberland College 
Sheffield Hallam University 
University of Bath 
University of Stirling 
 

Thursday May 18th University of Bath 
University of Sunderland 
 

Wednesday May 25th  Brunel University London 

Friday May 27th Queen Mary University of London 

Saturday May 28th Leeds Conservatoire 
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 June 

Date 
 

Institution 

Wednesday 1st June University of Chester 

Thursday 2nd June University of Leicester 

Monday 6th June Northumberland College 

Tuesday 7th June North Tyneside College 
The Northern School of Art 
 

Wednesday 8th June Leeds Art University 
University of Westminster 
 

Friday 10th June Keele University 
University of Dundee 
 

Saturday 11th June Edge Hill University 
King’s College London 
University of Cumbria 
University of Sunderland 
 

Tuesday 14th June Leeds Conservatoire 

Wednesday 15th June University of Cumbria 
Robert Gordon University 
University of Liverpool 
 

Thursday 16th June University of Glasgow 

Friday 17th June Queen Mary University of London 
University of Bath 
University of Bristol 
University of Liverpool 
Durham University 
 

Saturday 18th June University of Manchester 
University of Bath 
University of Bolton 
University of Bristol 
University of Chester 
University of Cumbria 
University of Liverpool 
University of Warwick 
Durham University 
 

Tuesday 21st June University of Dundee 

Wednesday 22nd June Manchester Metropolitan University 
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 Friday 24th June Keele University 
Liverpool Hope University 
Northumbria University 
Oxford Brookes University 
University of Birmingham 
University of Cumbria 
University of Leeds 
University of Nottingham 
Newcastle University 
 

Saturday 25th June Birmingham City University 
King’s College London 
Keele University 
Newcastle College 
Northumbria University 
Oxford Brookes University 
Sheffield Hallam University 
Teesside University 
University of Birmingham 
University of Central Lancashire 
University of Hull 
University of Leeds 
University of Nottingham 
University of Salford 
University of Sheffield 
University of Warwick 
Newcastle University 
 

Tuesday 28th June York St. John University 

Wednesday 29th June Oxford University 

Thursday 30th June Oxford University 
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 July 

Date 
 

Institution 

Friday 1st July Cardiff University 
Leeds Beckett University 
University of Cumbria 
University of York 
Aston University 
 

Saturday 2nd July Cardiff University 
Brunel University 
Lancaster University 
Leeds Trinity University 
University of Manchester 
University of Huddersfield 
 

Sunday 3rd July University of York 

Thursday 7th July London School of Economics 
University of Cambridge 
 

Friday 8th July University of Cambridge 

Saturday 9th July Liverpool Hope University 
University of Sheffield 
University of West London 
 

Saturday 16th July University College London 
Lancaster University 
 

Wednesday 27th July London College of Fashion 

 


